L4 SCREW PUMP SERIES
1
Screw Pumps & Systems
L4_reihe.indd   1 23.08.16   13:04
PUMP TECHNOLOGY
The intelligent design of the
Leistritz screw pumps offers
enormous advantages over other

g
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S
L4 PUMPS TYPE CODE & DESIGN
↗ Overview L4 pumps
Pump type Pump size Options design code Seal
No. of
spindles
Pressure
ranges
Design OD Drive screw Bearing Mounting Heating Mount.
flange
Inlet - outlet Relief valve Shaft
sealing
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S
L 4 N M H G C O T A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S
L 4 N M H G C O T A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S
 116 135 150 176 220 260 310 345 405 450
 106 126 140 164 200 240 280 330 365 410
 100 116 128 150 186 220 256 295 330 365
Pump type
L4NG/L4MG/L4HG - modular pump: pages 8-13
Pump type Pump size Options design code Seal
No. of
spindles
Pressure
ranges
Design OD Drive screw Bearing Mounting Heating Mount.
flange
Inlet - outlet Relief valve Shaft
sealing
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S 135 172 230 295 345 395 450
Pump type
L4NC - compact design pump: pages 14-15
Pump type Pump size Options design code Seal
No. of
spindles
Pressure
ranges
Design OD Drive screw Bearing Mounting Heating Mount.
flange
Inlet - outlet Relief valve Shaft
sealing
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S 126 164 230 212 256
L4NO - cargo pump: page 16
Pump type Pump size Options design code Seal
No. of
spindles
Pressure
ranges
Design OD Drive screw Bearing Mounting Heating Mount.
flange
Inlet - outlet Relief valve Shaft
sealing
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S 96 140 186 240
L4NT - submerged pump: page 17
7Leistritz Pump Technology
L4_reihe.indd   7 23.08.16   13:04
L4NG, L4MG, L4HG MODULAR PUMP
 GENERAL USE
Leistritz Screw Pumps L4NG/MG/HG are self-
priming rotary positive displacement pumps for
pressure ranges of 16 bar (232 psi), 40 bar (580 psi)
and 150 bar (2175 psi) suitable for the transport
of lubricating and non-lubricating, low and high
viscous liquids with abrasive particles.
 USER ADVANTAGES
 ↗ Maximum allowable rotor de® ection limited to 50%
 of radial clearance between rotor housing and rotor